©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673 eiko.com1
Rev. 02/01/24
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S
• 90% energy savings vs. traditional HID sources

m
10.94”/278mm
D T D  8 0 W /  8 4 W /  1 2 0 W /  1 2 5 W
14.13”/
358.78mm
11.63”/295.28mm
1.63”/
41.28mm
A R M  D I M E N S I O N S
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S C C T * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) C R I D I M M I N G V O LT A G E
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
12355 DTD/45W/7FCCT/UD/PC 45W 30/40/5000K 6247 lm 139 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PLF90HHR62NW
12351 DTD/47W/750/UD/PC 47W 5000K 5857 lm 125 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PLCPYZRD73CX
12356 DTD/80W/7FCCT/UD/PC 80W 30/40/5000K 11,137 lm 139 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PLKLMEAR5GBS
12352 DTD/84W/750/UD/PC 84W 5000K 10753 lm 128 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PL2E5FZIU6CP
12357 DTD/120W/7FCCT/UD/PC 120W 30/40/5000K 16102 lm 134 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PL141EV53GYH
12363 DTD/125W/750/UD/PC 125W 5000K 15909 lm 127 lm/W >70 0-10V 120-277V PLGFX62W6ME2
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L - W A T T S - C R I & C C T - V O LT A G E - P H O T O C E L L
DTD / / / UD / PC
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  D T D / 8 4 W / 7 5 0 / U D / P C